POOL LIGHTING WITH
REMOTE CONTROL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED GARDEN
Technical data:
▪ Rated voltage: 12VDC
▪ Power of the light source: 3W, 6W, 12W, 18W
▪ Light source: SMD 2835
▪ Colour temperature: RGB
▪ Body: Stainless steel
▪ Body Colour: Grey
▪ Colour rendering index: Ra≥80
▪ Switch on/off: > 20 000
▪ Long life: 30 000h
▪ Dust and humidity protection level: IP68
▪ Remote control: 24 key remote controller
Features:
▪ Low power consumption
▪ Repeated switch on/off does not affect the lifespan of the fixture
▪ Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
▪ No ultraviolet and infrared rays
▪ Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
▪ Low heat emission
▪ Compact size
Area of application:
▪ Parks
▪ Gardens, Pools
▪ Fountains, Lawns, Entrance, Patio or Terrace and similar environments.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED GARDEN
Basic data:
Model Watt Rated
voltage
(V)
Colour
temp.
Colour
body
Beam
angle:  Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
98LED003RGB 3W 12DC RGB gray 45˚ 80 150
98LED006RGB 6W 12DC RGB gray 45˚ 120 155
98LED012RGB 12W 12DC RGB gray 45˚ 145 140
98LED018RGB 18W 12DC RGB gray 45˚ 190 210